Sterilization and Holloware
19
Gobble Surgical
®
DC19-001-20
20 cm/8”
DC19-001-30
30 cm/12”
Cheatle
DC19-007-27
27 cm/10½”
Sterilizing Forceps
Pye-Smith
(Harrison)
DC19-005-25 = 25 cm/10”
DC19-005-30 = 30 cm/12”
Sterilizing Forceps
Rogge
DC19-003-23
23 cm/9”
Mod. Martin
DC19-011-18
18 cm/7”
DC19-011-25
25 cm/10”
Syringe and Cannula
Sterilizing Forceps
Davis
DC19-009-16 = 16 cm/6
DC19-009-20 = 20 cm/8”
DC19-009-24 = 24 cm/9½”
Syringe and Cannula Sterilizing Forceps
¼”
DC19-013-24
24.5 cm/9 3/4”
DC19-017-24
24 cm/9½”
DC19-015-22 = 22 cm/8”
DC19-015-32 = 30 cm/12”
DC19-015-50 = 50 cm/20”
Universal
DC19-021-20 = 20 cm/8”
DC19-021-28 = 28 cm/11”
Universal
DC19-019-20 = 20 cm/8”
DC19-019-28 = 28 cm/11”
498
Iodine and Sterilizing Forceps
Crucible Tongs, Test Tube Forceps, Universal Seizing Forceps
Gobble Surgical

DC19-047-13
DC19-047-17
DC19-047-20
DC19-047-25
DC19-047-30
DC19-047-40
DC19-047-50
DC19-045-13
DC19-045-17
DC19-045-20
DC19-045-25
DC19-045-30
DC19-045-40
DC19-045-50
Mohr
DC19-049-40 = 40 mm
DC19-049-50 = 50 mm
DC19-049-60 = 60 mm
DC19-049-70 = 70 mm
DC19-049-80 = 80 mm
½
½
Boley
DC19-035-10

DC19-041-00
18.5 cm/7¼”
Dividing Compass
500
Tools, Tubing Clamps
Gobble Surgical
®
½ ½
DC19-051-10
10cm/4”
Nail Scissors curved
DC19-053-14
14cm/5 ½”
Nail Nippers
DC19-055-14 = 14cm/5 ½”
DC19-055-16 = 16cm/6 ¼”
Nail Nippers
Turnbull
DC19-057-11 = 11.5cm/4 ½”
DC19-057-13 = 13cm/5”
Nail Nippers
DC19-059-12
12cm/4 ¾”
Nail Nippers